Electrical Machines
OFEL ENGINEERING
2 OFEL ENGINEERING SRL
OFEL ENGINEERING
Electrical Machines
Electrical Machines is one of the most important areas of study for students in further and higher education.
As we become more aware of the finite energy resources available to us it is imperative that we use them in the most efficient
manner. Engineers and technicians need to know which machines and motors are best suited for particular applications, how to

OFEL ENGINEERING
Electrical Machines
Ordering Information
Power Supplies
A001 - Universal Power Supply
A002 - Variable AC/DC Supply 5A
A003 - Three Phase Earth Leakage Breaker
Transformers
A190 - Single Phase Transformer
A193 - Single Phase Transformer
A195 - Three Phase Transformer
A197 - Three Phase Transformer
Three Phase Electrical Machines
A040 - Three Phase Squirrel Cage Motor
A050 - Three Phase Slip Ring Motor
A060 - Three Phase Dahlander Motor
A065 - Asynchronous Motor 2/4 Pole
A070 - Three Phase Synchronous Motor
A080 - Reluctance Motor
Single Phase Electrical Machines
A090 - Capacitor Start Single Phase
A100 - Repulsion Motor
A120 - Induction Motor
A130 - Universal Motor
DC Electrical Machines
A140 - DC Shunt Machine
A150 - DC Series Wound Machine
A160 - DC Compound Wound Machine
A165 - DC Multi circuit Wound Machine
Brake
A170 - Shunt Excitation DC Generator
A174 - Powder Brake
A176 - Electromagnetic Brake
A179 - Inertia Wheel
A180 - Friction (Prony) Brake
Torque e Speed Meter
A180C - Torque and Speed Control
A185 - Digital Speed Meter
Accessories for Torque & Speed
A210 – DC Tachogenerator
A211 – Photoelectric Sensor
A212 – Optical incremental Encoder
A214 – Load Cell
A215 – Rotating Torque
Speed Regulators
A230 - DC Motor Speed Controller
A240 - Variable Frequency Drive
A250 - Soft Starter Motor
A260 - Soft Starter Motor
Starter & Field Rheostat
A010 – Starter rheostat for DC motor
A011 – Starter rheostat for AC motor
A011B – Load resistor
A012 – Field rheostat for DC motor
A013 - Field rheostat for DC generator
A014 – Resistive load
Switches
A301 - ON/OFF Three pole Switch
A302 - ON/OFF Bipolar Switch
A303 - Three pole Inverter
A304 - Bipolar Inverter
A305 - Star/Delta
A306 - Pole inverter, Dahlander
A307 - Wattmeter Inverter
A308 - Synchronizing Lamps
Variable Loads
A020R - Resistance Load
A020C - Capacitive Load
A020L - Inductive Load
General Accessories
DMM67 - AC/DC Multimeter
DT26 - Handheld Digital Tachometer
RST862 - Phase Sequencer Meter